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1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com • century21okeechobee.com

David Hazellief,
 Broker 

(863) 610-1553

Sharon Prevatt,
Realtor

(863) 634-7069

4005-M:  BUCKHEAD RIDGE – LAKE ACCESS 3BD/2BA split plan doublewide with 
two lots with many extras. New kitchen cabinets and countertops with spacious pantry. 
Master bath his & her sink. New Metal roof and A/C system. Three sheds. Fisherman’s 
ideal home featuring enclosed fi sh cleaning area with stainless steel sinks, boathouse, 
seawall, two spacious carports on each side of the home plus, second lot has utilities and 

concrete slab. $184,000 MLS OK218788

5039-H: INDIAN HAMMOCK~ Enjoy the views from this 2-Story 4/2 Log home on 2.79± acres! 
Wonderful open great room, stone fi replace, hardwood fl oors, large open kitchen with glass doors leading 
onto beautiful wraparound porch. Master bdrm upstairs has balcony, spiral stairs to one loft, large pond 
with dock, horse stables, two wells, irrigation, windmill, security lights. Observe the beautiful nature/
wildlife surrounding this property. Gated community & many amenities. $450,000 MLS #OK218569

Peace & Quiet

New Listing

Make Offer

5073-M: BLUE CYPRESS GOLF & RV 
RESORT 55+ Community.  1BD/1BA with 
addition. Furnished, appliances, hurricane 
shutters, shed and activities throughout the 

year. $64,500 MLS OK218726

3000-M: TREASURE ISLAND - 
FISHERMAN SPECIAL! 2BD/2BA MH with 
addition. 1,137 Total Sq., Ft/731 under air. 
On city water & septic, metal roof, screened 
in back porch. Furnished including the 
dishes! $48,000 MLS OK218663 

Lucy Olivarez,
Offi ce Manager

Carmen Guerrero,
Accounts P/R - 

Customer Service

5051-M: OTTER CREEK ESTATES 3BD/2BA 
DW in excellent move in condition on 1± acre.  New 
counter-tops and stainless appliances, ceiling fans 
throughout, master bedroom has a shower and 
garden tub with his & her sink. Nicely landscaped and 
plenty of yard space. $139,000 MLS OK218614 

5031-H: PLATTS BLUFF~ Lots of privacy 
3BD/2BA home on 2.50± beautiful acres. 
1,752 Total Sq Ft.,/1,352 under air. Remodeled 
& freshly painted, new metal roof, central a/c, 
new range & refrigerator. Spacious kitchen 

$175,000 MLS OK218765

5002-M: ~ LAKE MONTAZA ESTATES~ Spacious 4BD/2BA DWMH on 5.17+/- acres. 
Beautiful piece of property with plenty of privacy & storage! Fenced and surrounded by lots 
of trees. Includes a huge CBS workshop/garage with hook up for a generator, man cave with 
full bathroom. Open carport can store 3 vehicles (or equipment) with concrete fl oor. Storage 
building/pole barn has roll up doors and extra RV pad. Screened above ground pool with 2 

hot tubs. Too many things to list, call to see this home today! $250,000 MLS OK218792

Motivated Seller

4002-M: BUCKHEAD RIDGE 
2BD/2BA DW w/potential. Spa-
cious kitchen, many  cabinets, 
enclosed porch & shed, awnings, 
rain gutters, concrete seawall. 
City water & Septic tank, irrigation 
well. $71,500 MLS OK218213

Lake Access Reduced
5005-M: LARKEE LAKES 2BD/2BA 
mobile home with addition. 1,389 
Total Sq Ft. Extra room for an offi ce,  
fenced yard, front/back porch and shed. 

$55,000 MLS OK218781

2003-M: ~TAYLOR CREEK ~ Lake 
Okeechobee access 2BD/2BA DW with 
beautiful sunset & water view! 2,314 
Total Sq Ft.,/1,272 under air. Metal roof, 
concrete seawall, front & back porch, 
large garage/workshop, chain link 

fencing $135,000 MLS OK218391

Lake AccessNew Listing

On 5.17± Acres

On 2.50± Acres
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Residential  Agriculture  Commercial

1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com • century21okeechobee.com

ACREAGE AND LOTS
.37 LOT in BLUE HERON SE 15th St..........MLS OK218556............$25,000

2+ acres, Crooked Creek Plantation (NE 122nd Dr.)..........MLS OK218088............$55,000

4.73+/-acres in COUNTRY HILLS NE 18th Ave....................MLS OK0212559.......…$79,900

10.06+/-acres in SUNCREEK RANCHES SE 56th CIR...........MLS OK0212711….$145,000

1+/-acre in RIVER OAK ACRES SW 16th DR..........MLS OK0211783…………….…$44,500

12.60 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 43-OWNER FINANCING MLS OK218018....$85,000

9.99 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 41 OWNER FINANCING MLS # OK218019..$80,000

9.37 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 1................MLS OK218172...........$79,000

.18 LOT in BASSWOOD NW 32ND Ave.................................MLS OK0211351...........$8,500

.25 LOT In BASSWOOD NW 34TH Ave.................................MLS OK0213316…......$12,000

.72 LOT in ORANGE BLOSSOM NW 7th Ter.........................MLS OK0211797……..$17,500

.32 LOT in TAYLOR CREEK SE 24th BLVD............................MLS OK0218417….....$29,000 

82.78± acres off HWY 98 NORTH. Gated entrance................................................$615,000

Commercial Property for Sale

7005-C:  MOBILE HOME PARK with excellent income producing property featuring 6 
mobile homes. Conveniently close to everything in town! City Water and Septic Tanks. Each 
mobile home has its own separate meters for electric & water. Large vacant area in the back 

of the park. Motivated Seller! Call to schedule a showing. $299,000 MLS OK218573

ACREAGE IN THE VIKING

SEVERAL MORE VIKING LOTS AVAILABLE
2.50 acres - 16526 NW 306th St..............................................MLS # OK02187696........$17,000

5 acres - 21271 NW 274th St..................................................MLS # OK0218369….......$77,000

1.25 acre - 19885 NW 264th St...................Culvert & Survey...MLS # OK0211788….........$8,200

1.25 acre-19371 NW 254th St....................................................MLS OK0213649.............$7,800

2.50 acres-16805 NW 274th St..............................................MLS OK218326................$16,000

6.25± acres - cleared and culvert.........................................MLS OK218378...............$75,000

1001-H: In CITY LIMITS 3BD/1BA Close to 
Downtown! 1,602 Total SqFt/1,369 under air. 
Many upgrades throughout include new kitchen 
marble countertops, metal roof, plumbing, 
electric, rain gutters — the list goes on! Large 
detached CBS garage includes workshop. 

$159,000 MLS # OK218543

8051-A: ~THE WATERWAY~ Total of 4± 
acres-2 Waterfront lots right on Highway 441 
South of Okeechobee City. Property right on 
the Rim Canal. $130,000 MLS OK218035

1004-H: NE SECTION freshly painted 3 
Bedroom 1 Bath concrete block. New roof. 
1,364 Total Sq ft/1,000 under air. Screened 

in porch. Easy to show. Make offer. 
$99,000 MLS OK218709 

ResidentialResidential  AgricultureAgriculture  CommercialCommercial

6002-L: SOUTHWEST SECTION 
3± Acres in the desired SW section of 
town. Perfect location for your dream 

home! $109,000 OK0218115

5020-H: DIXIE RANCH ACRES Modular home 
on almost 1 acre. 1,572 total SqFt, large screened 
porch, Metal roof, carport with concrete pad and 
large shed. This home has lots of potential just 
needs a little TLC. $6t9,000 MLS OK218489

8043-A: 82.78± ACRES Right off Hwy 98 North. Beautiful Oak & Sabal canopies abound. Large Ham-
mocks, Trails, some open spaces and abundant wildlife deer, turkey, etc. Perfect for a farm, ranch, and/
or residence. Gated entrance and minutes from town. Good location, lots of privacy. $7,500 per acre

5032-M: LARKEE LAKES 2BD/2BA with 
metal roof and shutters, circular driveway. 
1,076 Total Sq Ft.,/ 788 under air, rear 

covered deck. $49,000 MLS OK218780  

3002-H: TREASURE ISLAND Move in 
ready 3BD/2BA with beautiful screened 
in-ground pool. Large kitchen. Skylights, 
wood burning fi replace, workshop plus, 
underneath storage area, carport and more. 

$179,000 MLS OK218263

Lake Access & Pool Price Reduced

5043-M: VIKING Spacious 3BD/2BA with 1,782 
Total Sq., ft. on 2.50+/- acres. Split plan, eat-n-
kitchen with island pantry, beautiful fi replace, 
large master bedroom with extra-large walk-n-
closet and sheds. $195,000 MLS OK218714

On 2.50± Acres

New Listing
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Jeanette’s Interiors
“We Make Remodeling Easy”

Tile, Vinyl, Carpet and 
Wood Flooring 

Kitchen/Bath Cabinets & 
Countertops 

 Shutters • Shades
Window Blinds

27 Years Serving Okeechobee | Family Owned & Operated
818 S. Parrott Avenue • (863) 763-6554

 jeanettesinteriors.com

FREE
ESTIMATES We now offer 

Storm/Security 
Shutter Systems

One Room, 
Whole Home or 

Ask About Our 

ADRIAN’S 
CARPET CARE

Professional Truck Mount Steam Cleaning

FREE
ESTIMATES

24 HOUR EMERGENCY
WATER REMOVAL

863-763-7774

INSURANCE WORK WELCOME

Residential & Commercial

CALL ABOUT OUR SPECIALS

Carpet & Furniture Cleaning
Area Rugs

Deodorizing
Scotchgard

Tile & Grout Cleaning

Owned by & located at 
Jeanette’s Interiors

818 S. Parrott Ave. | Okeechobee, FL

7Lake Okeechobee Real Estate Magazine January 2020



Lake Okeechobee Real Estate Magazine January 20208



JERI WILSON • 863-634-6056
  jeriwilson@jeriwilson.com

14296 East SR 78, Okeechobee

TATESTATE
   “Don’t Let Our Past Business 

be Our Last Business”

LAKEPORT COMMERCIAL BUILDING LOT 100 x 
100, DriveThru , City Water and Septic * on the corner 
of HWY 78 & Martin Blvd LOCATION LOCATION LOCA-
TION!  $112,000

MOORE HAVEN YACHT CLUB 55+COM-
MUNITY * Community is on the Caloosahatchee Riv-
er * Clubhouse & Pool overlooks the River * 2BD/2BA & 

* One Owner * 
Florida lifestyle* . MLS 

219075456 $92,000

BUCKHEAD RIDGE * ON CANAL TO LAKE 
OKEECHOBEE * HOME SWEET HOME * Carport * 
Two Workshops Attached *  . 2 - 3 BD/2BA * Fenced 
front yard, Central A/C * Shed, Seawall, & Dock. Mo-
bileHome well maintained * Some add-ons * Great 
Winter Home! Bring Fishing Poles.  $79,000

INDIAN HAMMOCK ~ PROMISE LAND down a Winding Road OR Fly in * Aviation * Stables, Arena & Trails * Sport Shooting ** AND ‘THE HOUSE’ 
* 2561 sqft Living with 2/2 * 8’ French Doors * Scrn Rm * Master on 2nd Floor w/ Balcony view Wide-Open woods * Basket-Weave Stone in Guest 
Bath *  219024291  $369,000

LAKEPORT 2BD/2BA * 2BE/2BA * Single Wide 
all Dolled UP right down to NEW ANCHORS 
*Laminate Flooring throughout * Fresh Paint ~ 
EVERYTHING you need @ the END OF THE 
ROAD    $68,900  MLS 219039234

MOORE HAVEN YACHT CLUB 50+ COMMUNITY *

ROOM * SPACIOUS Backyard * Shade Trees * Privacy 

Shutters* ML# 219023075    $88,900 

 A WORLD APART ON THE RIM CANAL in LAKE-
PORT * Corner Lot* Metal Roof* Covered Boathouse w/

for Treasured trophies or antiques.* Nicely screened out-
door cookin’ 

Hot tub * ML# 219081918  $349,900

LAKEPORT 2 STORY * CANAL ON TWO SIDES *

  $239,000 

LAKEPORT 2 STORY * 

e  $240,000

MOORE HAVEN 3BD/2BA in Town, close 

  $130,000

TWO LOTS on CANAL in LAKEPORT * Each 
is +/- 133 ft on the Canal by 108 ft deep..
Two adds up to 108 x 260 for plenty of room 
for House & Boat House. This canal connects 
with the RIM CANAL but does not have Lake 
Access. Harney Pond Boat Ramp is a Qtr.Mile  
$44,400

6.7 Fenced Acres * ARENA * Horse Barn * Pond * Oaks & a Generator * TWO STORY 4Bd/2.5Ba/Den/Upper 
Balcony/Lower Covered Porch * What more could we ask for? Total 3498sqft//2128sqft Living Area   $488,800



©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. East Offi ce is 
Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker Logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC

Offi ce: 863.763.5335 • www.CBBergerRealEstate.com • 425 S.W. Park St.

Cute 3 bedroom 2 bath Modular home situated on a 1/4 acre lot in Bass-
wood Estates. Fabulous wood deck off back of home for entertaining and 
BBQ. Laminate wood fl ooring throughout living room, dining room and 
bedrooms. Linoleum in Kitchen and Bathrooms. Tub and Shower combos 
in both bathrooms. Inside laundry and washer and dryer included in sale. 
Great rental or fi rst time homebuyer property. Currently tenant occupied 
so 24 hour notice to show please. Motivated Seller. Call to make your ap-
pointment. MLS# OK218566 $129,900 Call Cristie 863-634-3604
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